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Survey Statistics: ART Class Evaluation

The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First
attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then
all attempts are included in the statistics.

Name ART Class Evaluation

Attempts 9 (Total of 9 attempts for this assessment)

Instructions -When the form is complete click SUBMIT to finish the evaluation. -Problems? Click
Helpdesk@gallaudet.edu link (menu on left). -Lock out of evaluation? Contact
denise.west@gallaudet.edu (Bb may quit or time-out). -Faculty DO NOT see ANY
evaluations until after the Registrar gets final grades.

Alignments

Question 1: Multiple Choice

Course policies and requirements were clearly explained at the beginning of the semester

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 2: Multiple Choice

The course stimulates my thinking.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 3: Multiple Choice

The textbooks and handouts were good.

Percent Answered
22.222%

22.222%

11.111%
22.222%

22.222%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
11.111%
11.111%
22.222%
11.111%
33.333%
11.111%

0%

Percent Answered
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Strongly Disagree 22.222%
Disagree 11.111%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 44.444%
Agree 0%
Strongly Agree 22.222%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 4: Multiple Choice

The grading system was fair.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 22.222%
Disagree 22.222%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 11.111%
Agree 44.444%
Strongly Agree 0%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 5: Multiple Choice

Too much work was assigned.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 11.111%
Disagree 22.222%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 33.333%
Agree 11.111%
Strongly Agree 22.222%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 6: Multiple Choice

Not enough work was assigned.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 44.444%
Disagree 33.333%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 22.222%
Agree 0%
Strongly Agree 0%
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Does Not Apply 0%

Unanswered 0%

Question 7: Multiple Choice

A fair amount of work was assigned.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 11.111%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 33.333%
Agree 44.444%
Strongly Agree 11.111%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 8: Multiple Choice

The homework assignments were too hard.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 33.333%
Disagree 22.222%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 33.333%
Agree 11.111%
Strongly Agree 0%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 9: Multiple Choice

The homework assignments were too easy.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 22.222%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 33.333%
Agree 33.333%
Strongly Agree 11.111%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 10: Multiple Choice

The homework assignments were just challangeing enough.
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Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 11: Multiple Choice

The tests covered what we studied in class.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 12: Multiple Choice

The tests were too hard.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 13: Multiple Choice

The tests were too easy.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree
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Percent Answered
0%

11.111%
22.222%

55.556%

11.111%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
22.222%

0%

33.333%

22.222%

22.222%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
11.111%
44.444%
22.222%
22.222%

0%
0%
0%

Percent Answered
22.222%
33.333%
33.333%
11.111%
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Strongly Agree
Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 14: Multiple Choice

The tests were just challenging enough.

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 15: Multiple Choice

The class was interesting.

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 16: Multiple Choice

The instructor used visual aids (projector, slides, blackboard, etc) very well.

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 17: Multiple Choice
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Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 22.222%
Disagree 11.111%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 11.111%
Agree 55.556%
Strongly Agree 0%

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 11.111%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 33.333%
Agree 22.222%
Strongly Agree 33.333%

Percent Answered
Strongly Disagree 11.111%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 33.333%
Agree 11.111%
Strongly Agree 44.444%
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0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
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The instructor was well-prepared for class.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 18: Multiple Choice

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 19: Multiple Choice

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Does Not Apply

Unanswered

Question 20: Multiple Choice

Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
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The instructor's lectures and explanations were clear.

The instructor was enthusiastic about teaching the class.

The instructor's real life experience was helpful.
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Percent Answered
33.333%

0%

22.222%

11.111%
33.333%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
22.222%

33.333%

11.111%

0%

33.333%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
11.111%

0%

22.222%

22.222%
44.444%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
11.111%

0%

11.111%
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Agree 33.333%
Strongly Agree 44.444%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 21: Multiple Choice

| understood the instructor's signing.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 11.111%
Disagree 11.111%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 44.444%
Agree 22.222%
Strongly Agree 11.111%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 22: Multiple Choice

The instructor understood my signing.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 11.111%
Disagree 11.111%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 22.222%
Agree 55.556%
Strongly Agree 0%
Does Not Apply 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 23: Multiple Choice

The instructor was willing to meet with me individually if | needed help.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 22.222%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 22.222%
Agree 0%
Strongly Agree 33.333%
Does Not Apply 22.222%
Unanswered 0%

https://my.qgallaudet.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome definition 1d=28815... 12/5/2012



Survey Statistics: ART Class Evaluation Page 9 of 11

Question 24: Multiple Choice

The instructor encouraged discussion and questions.

Percent Answered

Strongly Disagree 11.111%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 11.111%
Agree 11.111%
Strongly Agree 55.556%
Does Not Apply 11.111%
Unanswered 0%

Question 25: Either/Or

| was required to take this course.

Answers Percent Answered
Yes 77.778%
No 22.222%
Unanswered 0%

Question 26: Either/Or

This course is a prerequisite to another course | want to take

Answers Percent Answered
Yes 55.556%
No 44.444%
Unanswered 0%

Question 27: Either/Or

| am a major or in a degree program in the department offering this course.

Answers Percent Answered
Yes 33.333%
No 66.667%
Unanswered 0%

Question 28: Either/Or

| am considering selecting this department as my major.

Answers Percent Answered
Yes 55.556%
No 44.444%
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Unanswered 0%

Question 29: Multiple Choice

Overall, | rate the Instructor

Percent Answered

Poor 22.222%
Fair 44.444%
Good 0%
Excellent 33.333%
Unanswered 0%

Question 30: Multiple Choice

Overall, | rate the course

Percent Answered

Poor 22.222%
Fair 44.444%
Good 0%
Excellent 33.333%
Unanswered 0%

Question 31: Short Answer

Comments

Unanswered Responses

Given Answers

gave me the thrill and goal that | never thought | might be an artist....

no comments

This class wasn't meant for me because | expected different techniques to be taught
rather than project after project being thrown at the class with no known knowledge of the
style; although 3 textbooks were required and had to be bought for this class, we only
barely used 1.

You always show up to the class late and seem not motivated to teach us stuff. our
schedule kept on getting behind and never had chance to catch up. and you hardly reply
back to my emails and hardly doing anything such as grading. bottom line, you never
once taken any kind of interest in this course.
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